
AWARDED CONTRACTS >$200,000
1 JULY 2024 - 30 JUNE 2025

Note: This report will be updated on a monthly basis

Month 

Awarded
Supplier

Value of Contract

ex GST
Contract No. Purpose of Contract

Sep-2024
1. ABC Towing Services

2. Townsville Towing and Heavy Haulage
Schedule of Rates RPS00179 Transport and Towing Services

Sep-2024 Mastek Systems Pty Ltd $9,606,118 PSA00201
Enterprise Resource Planning System and Implementation 

Partner

Sep-2024 Gadens Lawyers $589,000 RPS00147
Commercial and Stakeholder Advisory Services | Lansdown Eco-

Industrial Precinct

Aug-2024 Lewie Fire Services Schedule of Rates PSA00221 Fire Maintenance Services - Scheduled Works

Aug-2024 Solex Schedule of Rates PSA00235 Process Control Instrumentation Equipment

Aug-2024 Sherriff Electrical Pty Ltd Schedule of Rates PSA00234 Electrical Consumables

Aug-2024
1. PLD Holdings Pty Ltd (PPS)

2. Advanced Irrigation Services
Schedule of Rates RPS00181 Supply and Delivery of Irrigation Products

Aug-2024 SMEC Australia Pty Ltd $697,376 RPS00104 Principal's Representative | Haughton Pipeline Stage Two

Aug-2024 Animal Control Technologies Pty Ltd $538,488
Sole Supplier 

Exemption
Fipronil Ant Bait | Yellow Crazy Ant Treatment

Aug-2024 AECOM Australia Pty Ltd $511,395 RPS00104
Raw Water Pipeline Design Review | Lansdown Eco-Industrial 

Precinct

Aug-2024 Queensland LGM Assets $483,580
Government Entity 

Exemption
Motor Vehicle Insurance Contribution 24/25

Aug-2024 The Victoria and Albert Museum $339,436
Tender Consideration 

Plan
Wedgwood Exhibition

Aug-2024 Dwyer Aviation Services $200,200 RPS00162 Annual Pest Control Treatment 24/25

Jul-2024 Corrosion Control Engineering Pty Ltd Schedule of Rates PSA00229 Cathodic Protection Services

Jul-2024 Harcan Marine Pty Ltd Schedule of Rates PSA00230 Reservoir Cleaning Services



AWARDED CONTRACTS >$200,000
1 JULY 2024 - 30 JUNE 2025

Note: This report will be updated on a monthly basis

Month 

Awarded
Supplier

Value of Contract

ex GST
Contract No. Purpose of Contract

Jul-2024

1. 3 Point Design Pty Ltd

2. Advantage Project Solutions Pty Ltd

3. Aeris Environmental Ltd

4. Apex Engineering & Management Pty Ltd

5. Climate Resilience Pty Ltd	

6. Damage Control Project Management Pty Ltd	

7. Earlsdon Engineering Services Pty Ltd	

8. Fedasen		

9. Greenaway Turf Solutions		

10. Mansfield Property Advisory Pty Ltd		

11. Northern Consulting Engineers		

12. Orion Spatial Group Pty Ltd	

13. Projence Pty Ltd		

14. Lawson Family Trust

Schedule of Rates RPS00104 Asset Management Consultancy Services

Jul-2024

1. Atrcraft

2. Lamont

3. Selbys

4. SSAF Sheetmetal

5. QLD Signage Solutions

Schedule of Rates RPS00177 Signage and Signage Services

Jul-2024
1. Boral Resources Pty Ltd

2. Camm Quarries Pty Ltd
Schedule of Rates RPS00172 Supply and Delivery of Ready-Mix Concrete

Jul-2024 Queensland LGM Assets $3,499,989
Government Entity 

Exemption
Property Insurance Renewal Premium 24/25 

Jul-2024 GP One Consulting Pty Ltd $1,000,000 RPS00104 Provision of Spatial Architecture Services | 5 Years

Jul-2024 Helix Legal $608,400 RPS00147 Legal Services and Advice | Lansdown Eco-Industrial Precinct

Jul-2024 Duncan Solutions $597,723 TOW00195 Regulatory Infrastructure

Jul-2024 North Yard Developments Pty Ltd $550,000 Funding Agreement 2024/25 Financial Year Funding

Jul-2024 Blueboy Global Enterprises Pty Ltd $403,520
Existing Government 

Contract

Commercial Advisory & Stakeholder Engagement | Lansdown 

Eco-Industrial Precinct



AWARDED CONTRACTS >$200,000
1 JULY 2024 - 30 JUNE 2025

Note: This report will be updated on a monthly basis

Month 

Awarded
Supplier

Value of Contract

ex GST
Contract No. Purpose of Contract

Jul-2024 Local Government Association of Queensland $368,807
Government Entity 

Exemption
Annual Membership Subscription 24/25

Jul-2024 Peter Pal Library Supplier $222,266 RPS00132 Supply of Shelf Ready Library Materials 24/25


